
Multi-Destination Tours - FIT 
 

 

 

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 
Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca 

Tico License # 50011535 

Tariffs Notes 

▪ Cost per person in Canadian $s.  

▪ Rates include GST. 

▪ Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child. 

 

2021 Rates 
 
   + 65       13 to 16 12 & Under 

From To Twin Sr. Citizen Triple Quad Single Youth CNB 

01-Jul-21 30-Sep-21 $2,168 $2,168 $1,841 $1,678 $3,307 $1,018 $614 

01-Oct-21 10-Oct-21 $2,011 $2,011 $1,737 $1,600 $2,994 $1,018 $614 

                  

Blackout dates may apply.  Please check with us.

 

2022 Rates 
 
   + 65       13 to 16 12 & Under 

From To Twin Sr. Citizen Triple Quad Single Youth CNB 

06-May-22 19-May-22 $1,691 $1,691 $1,518 $1,431 $2,369 $1,002 $555 

20-May-22 31-May-22 $1,995 $1,995 $1,720 $1,583 $2,977 $1,002 $555 

01-Jun-22 30-Sep-22 $2,149 $2,149 $1,823 $1,660 $3,286 $1,002 $555 

01-Oct-22 09-Oct-22 $1,995 $1,995 $1,720 $1,583 $2,977 $1,002 $555 

                  

Blackout dates may apply.  Please check with us.

 
 

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes. 

mailto:sales@dmci.ca
https://dmci.ca/assets/pdf/For_All/1609816577_Important-Notes-V1.pdf

